b Balkishna -
g@; Paper Mills Lid.

Ref: OPS: BPML:SEC & LEGAL:REG 74: 2023-24 Date: July 06, 2023

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Listing Department Listing Department,

P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1,

Mumbai - 400 001, G-Block, Bandra Kuria Complex, Bandra
(East),

Mumbai - 400 051

Script Code: 539251 Symbol : BALKRISHNA
ISIN: INE875R01011

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018 for the Month ended June, 2023.

In accordance with Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations,
2018, and based on the certificate received from Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited
(RTA) for the quarter ended 30t June, 2023:

1. We hereby confirm that the securities received from depository participants for
dematerialization during the quarter ended 30th June, 2023, were confirmed
(accepted/rejected) to the depositories.

2. We also hereby confirm that within 15 days of receipt of the securities received for
dematerialization, if any, after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and
the name of the depository has been substituted in the records as the registered
owner.

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we
send herewith Certificate dated 1st July, 2023 received from Purva Sharegistry (India) Private
Limited, which we trust you will find in order.

Kindly take the above on your records.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Balkrishna Paper Mills Limited

Digitally signed by
OM P RA KA OMPRAKASH SINGH
Date: 2023.07.06
S H SI N G 13:27:43 +05'30"

(Omprakash Singh)
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Registered Office: "
A/7. Trade World, Komala Clty, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel-Mumbai, India - 400 013
Tel: 9122 61207900 | Fox:+91 2241207999 | Email: bpmho@bpmlin | wwwbpmlin | CIN: L21098MH2013PLC244943



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP49241D1Z0 « CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 022-3199 8810/ 4961 4132 ¢ Emall: support@purvashare.com s Web : www.purvashare.com

01/07/2023
To,
BALKRISHNA PAPER MILLS LIMITED - INES75R01011
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of
India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for
dematerialisation during the quarter ended June, 2023, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the
depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock
exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been
confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due
verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the
register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly
take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ok

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.




BALKRISHNA PAPER MILLS LIMITED - INE875R01011 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised
from 01/04/2023 1o 30/06/2023

FOLIO

NAME OF
SHAREHOLDE
R

CERTIFICATE
NO.

DIST. NO.
(FROM)

DIST. NO.(TO)

SHARES

DEMATERIALIS
ED ON

N00151

NALIN
BABUBHAI
MODI

0000176

130276

130358

83

03/04/2023

D00277

DILIP
PREMAJIBHAI
PATEL

0000070

74753

74835

83

08/04/2023

K00418

KETNA SHAH

0000134

116366

116531

166

19/04/2023

P00350

PRAKASH
HIRACHAND
SHAH

0000204

146904

149069

2166

03/06/2023

P00348

PRAKASH
HIRACHAND
SHAH

0000203

146404

146903

500

03/06/2023

P00364

PRAKASH
HIRACHAND
SHAH

0000205

149070

149735

666

03/06/2023

M0010001

MR
BHARATKUMA
R MATHURDAS
PATEL

0000062

73580

73755

166

29/06/2023
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