

Ref: OPS: BPML:SEC & LEGAL:REG 74: 2023-24

BSE Limited Listing Department P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001. National Stock Exchange of India Limited Listing Department, Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

Date: July 06, 2023

Script Code: **539251**ISIN: **INE875R01011**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants)

Symbol: BALKRISHNA

In accordance with Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, and based on the certificate received from Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited (RTA) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023:

Regulations, 2018 for the Month ended June, 2023.

- 1. We hereby confirm that the securities received from depository participants for dematerialization during the quarter ended 30th June, 2023, were confirmed (accepted/rejected) to the depositories.
- 2. We also hereby confirm that within 15 days of receipt of the securities received for dematerialization, if any, after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and the name of the depository has been substituted in the records as the registered owner.

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we send herewith Certificate dated 1st July, 2023 received from Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited, which we trust you will find in order.

Kindly take the above on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Balkrishna Paper Mills Limited

KRISTIN PAPE

(Omprakash Singh)

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1ZO • CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel: 022-3199 8810 / 4961 4132 • Email: support@purvashare.com • Web: www.purvashare.com

01/07/2023

To,

BALKRISHNA PAPER MILLS LIMITED - INE875R01011

Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for dematerialisation during the quarter ended June, 2023, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.

BALKRISHNA PAPER MILLS LIMITED - INE875R01011 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/04/2023 to 30/06/2023

FOLIO	NAME OF SHAREHOLDE R	CERTIFICATE NO.	DIST. NO. (FROM)	DIST. NO.(TO)	SHARES	DEMATERIALIS ED ON
N00151	NALIN BABUBHAI MODI	0000176	130276	130358	83	03/04/2023
D00277	DILIP PREMAJIBHAI PATEL	0000070	74753	74835	83	08/04/2023
K00418	KETNA SHAH	0000134	116366	116531	166	19/04/2023
P00350	PRAKASH HIRACHAND SHAH	0000204	146904	149069	2166	03/06/2023
P00348	PRAKASH HIRACHAND SHAH	0000203	146404	146903	500	03/06/2023
P00364	PRAKASH HIRACHAND SHAH	0000205	149070	149735	666	03/06/2023
M0010001	MR BHARATKUMA R MATHURDAS PATEL	0000062	73590	73755	166	29/06/2023